NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC

7™ GRADE BOYS DIVISION - 14 TEAMS

GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY (BIG GYM) #2
AND RIVERSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL (FRIDAY P.M. 2 GAMES @ CHATTARQY)

TEAM POOL A WIN
#
1 BULLDOGS
2 OKANOGAN
3 PR—WARRIORS
4 OROVILLE
TEAM POOL C
#

9 CHEWELAH
10 SV HOOPSTERS
11 DAVENPORT

1l

LOSS TEAM POOL B WIN

#
5 PULLMAN
6 BADGERS
7 LOGGERS
8 CASCADE

PRACTICE

GAME

LOSS

12 COL-WARRIORS
13 LAKE ROOSEVELT
14 RIVERSIDE

PRACTICE
GAME

Practice games between pools do not count on win/loss record. ***ON SCHEDULE DESIGNATES PRACTICE GAMES

TEAM #7—LOGGERS & TEAM #8 CASCADE NO FRIDAY P.M. GAME

Friday March 16, 2007

#9 CHEWELAH
#11  ***DAVENPORT
#13  LAKE ROOSEVELT

#1 BULLDOGS
#3 PR—WARRIORS
#5 PULLMAN

OO WNE

Saturday March 17, 2007
7

H7 LOGGERS
8 #9 CHEWELAH
9 #10  ***SV HOOPSTERS
10 #12  COL-WARRIORS
11 #H2 OKANOGAN
12 #1 BULLDOGS
13 #6 BADGERS
14 #5 PULLMAN
15 #10 SV HOOPSTERS
16 #9 ***CHEWELAH
17 #12  COL—WARRIORS
18 #1 BULLDOGS
19 #H2 OKANOGAN
20 #5 PULLMAN
21 #6 BADGERS
22 1°" PLACE POOL D
23 1°" PLACE POOL C
24 3% PLACE POOL C

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

#10 SV HOOPSTERS
#12  ***COL-WARRIORS
#14  RIVERSIDE

#H2 OKANOGAN

#H4 OROVILLE

#6 BADGERS

#8 CASCADE

#11  DAVENPORT

#13  ***LAKE ROOSEVELT
#14  RIVERSIDE

#3 PR—WARRIORS
#H4 OROVILLE

#H7 LOGGERS

#8 CASCADE

#11  DAVENPORT

#14  ***R|VERSIDE
#13  LAKE ROOSEVELT
#3 PR—WARRIORS
#4 OROVILLE

#7 LOGGERS

#8 CASCADE

2" PLACE POOL C

2" PLACE POOL D

3% PLACE POOL D

ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
CHATTAROY
CHATTAROY

ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
ELEMENTARY#2
MIDDLE SCHOOL
ELEMENTARY#2
MIDDLE SCHOOL
ELEMENTARY#2
MIDDLE SCHOOL
ELEMENTARY#2

MIDDLE SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY#2

ELEMENTARY#1

5:30P.M.
6:30P.M.***PRACTICE
7:30P.M.

8:30P.M.

7:30P.M.

8:30P.M

8:00A.M.

9:00A.M.
10:00A.M.***PRACTICE
11:00A.M.

12:00P.M.

1:00P.M.
2:00P.M.
3:00P.M.
4:00P.M.
4:00P.M.
5:00P.M.
5:00P.M.
6:00P.M.
6:00P.M.
7:00P.M.

***PRACTICE

7:00P.M.

8:00P.M.

8:00P.M.



7™ GRADE BOYS

Sunday March 18, 2007

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

4™ PLACE POOL A

1°" PLACE POOL B

15" PLACE POOL A

3% PLACE POOL A

WINNER OF GAME #23

WINNER OF GAME #22

LOSER OF GAME #23

LOSER OF GAME #22

LOSER OF GAME #29

WINNER OF GAME #29

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

4™ PLACE POOL B

2"° PLACE POOL A

2"° PLACE POOL B

3% PLACE POOL B

WINNER OF GAME #26

WINNER OF GAME #27

LOSER OF GAME #26

LOSER OF GAME #27

LOSER OF GAME #30

WINNER OF GAME #30

CHAMPION

ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#2

ELEMENTARY#2

ELEMENTARY#2

ELEMENTARY#2

ELEMENTARY#2

ELEMENTARY#2

ELEMENTARY#2

ELEMENTARY#2

8:00A.M.

8:00A.M.

9:00A.M.

10:00A.M.

11:00A.M

12:00P.M.

1:00P.M.

2:00P.M.

3:00P.M.

(GAME #33 FOR 3RD/4TH)

ELEMENTARY#2

4:00P.M.

(GAME #34 FOR 15T/2ND)



