## NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC 7<sup>TH</sup> GRADE BOYS DIVISION – 14 TEAMS

GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY (BIG GYM) #2 AND RIVERSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL (FRIDAY P.M. 2 GAMES @ CHATTAROY)

TEAM # 1 2 3 4		DOGS IOGAN VARRIORS	WIN	LOSS		POOL B PULLMAN BADGERS LOGGERS CASCADE	WIN	LOSS	
TEAM # 9 10 11	9 CHEWELAH 0 SV HOOPSTERS				13	COL-WARRIORS LAKE ROOSEVELT RIVERSIDE			PRACTICE GAME ———
Practio	e gam	es between pools	do not cour	nt on wii	n/loss record. **	*ON SCHEDULE DES	SIGNATES F	PRACTICE G	AMES
		TEAM #7-	–LOGGER	S & TE	AM #8 CASCA	ADE NO FRIDAY	P.M. GA	ME	
Frida 1 2 3 4 5 6	<b>y Mai</b> #9 #11 #13 #1 #3 #5	rch 16, 2007 CHEWELAH ***DAVENPORT LAKE ROOSEVE BULLDOGS PR—WARRIORS PULLMAN	LT VS VS	#10 #12 #14 #2 #4 #6	SV HOOPSTERS ***COL-WARRI RIVERSIDE OKANOGAN OROVILLE BADGERS		RY#2 RY#2 RY#2 <b>DY</b>	5:30P.M. 6:30P.M.** 7:30P.M. 8:30P.M. 7:30P.M. 8:30P.M	**PRACTICE
Satur	dav N	March 17, 200	7						
7	#7	LOGGERS	VS	#8	CASCADE	ELEMENTAF	RY#2	8:00A.M.	
8	#9	CHEWELAH	VS	#11	DAVENPORT	ELEMENTAF		9:00A.M.	
9	#10	***SV HOOPSTE		#13	***LAKE ROOSI				***PRACTICE
10	#12 #2	COL-WARRIORS		#14 #2	RIVERSIDE	ELEMENTA		11:00A.M.	
11 12	#2 #1	OKANOGAN BULLDOGS	VS VS	#3 #4	PR—WARRIORS OROVILLE	ELEMENTAF ELEMENTAF		12:00P.M. 1:00P.M.	
13	#1 #6	BADGERS	VS	# <b>7</b>	LOGGERS	ELEMENTA		2:00P.M.	
14	#5	PULLMAN	VS	#8	CASCADE	ELEMENTAR		3:00P.M.	
15	#10	SV HOOPSTERS	VS	#11	DAVENPORT	ELEMENTA	RY#2	4:00P.M.	
16	#9	***CHEWELAH	VS	#14	***RIVERSIDE	MIDDLE SC			**PRACTICE
17	#12	COL—WARRIOF		#13	LAKE ROOSEVE			5:00P.M.	
18 19	#1 #2	BULLDOGS OKANOGAN	VS VS	#3 #4	PR—WARRIORS OROVILLE	MIDDLE SO ELEMENTAR		5:00P.M. 6:00P.M.	
20	#2 #5	PULLMAN	VS VS	#4 #7	LOGGERS	MIDDLE SC		6:00P.M.	
21	#6	BADGERS	VS	#8	CASCADE	ELEMENTAR		7:00P.M.	
22	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE POOL D		VS	2 <sup>ND</sup> P	LACE POOL C	MIDDLE SO	CHOOL	7:00P.M.	
23	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE POOL C		VS	2 <sup>ND</sup> PL	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE POOL D		RY#2	8:00P.M.	
24	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE POOL C		VS	3 <sup>RD</sup> Pl	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE POOL D		I <i>RY#1</i>	8:00P.M.	

## 7<sup>™</sup> GRADE BOYS

Sunday March 18, 2007									
25	4 <sup>™</sup> PLACE POOL A	VS	4 <sup>™</sup> PLACE POOL B	ELEMENTARY#1	8:00A.M.				
26	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE POOL B	VS	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE POOL A	ELEMENTARY#2	8:00A.M.				
27	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE POOL A	VS	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE POOL B	ELEMENTARY#2	9:00A.M.				
28	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE POOL A	VS	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE POOL B	ELEMENTARY#2	10:00A.M.				
29	WINNER OF GAME #23	VS	WINNER OF GAME #26	ELEMENTARY#2	11:00A.M				
30	WINNER OF GAME #22	VS	WINNER OF GAME #27	ELEMENTARY#2	12:00P.M.				
31	LOSER OF GAME #23	VS	LOSER OF GAME #26	ELEMENTARY#2	1:00P.M.				
32	LOSER OF GAME #22	VS	LOSER OF GAME #27	ELEMENTARY#2	2:00P.M.				
33	LOSER OF GAME #29	VS	LOSER OF GAME #30	ELEMENTARY#2	3:00P.M.				
				(GAME #33 FOR 3 <sup>R</sup>	GAME #33 FOR 3RD/4TH)				
34	WINNER OF GAME #29	VS	WINNER OF GAME #30	ELEMENTARY#2	4:00P.M.				
	<del></del>		<del></del>	(GAME #34 FOR 1 <sup>s</sup>	「/2 <sup>ND</sup> )				

**CHAMPION**